COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
1/ 22
MB-0153-1
November 2006
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Features
FI-R Series

6/ 22
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information
FI-R ** S - HF
Series
No. of contacts :
21, 31, 41, 51 pos.
Board side
Right angle type
Board side Right angel hold-down type
Individual connector (SJ104397)
Dimensions
Recommended board dimensions
Unit: mm
Drawing when mated (for reference)
A1
MB-0153-1
7/ 22
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information
FI-R ** S - HF – R1500
Series
No. of contacts :
21, 31, 41, 51 pos.
Board side
Right angle type
Board side Right angel hold-down type
Emboss (SJ104398 )
Embossed tape
1500pcs. per reel
Dimensions
Unit: mm
A1
MB-0153-1
8/ 22
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information
FI-R ** S - VF
Series
No. of contacts :
21, 31, 41, 51 pos.
Board side
Straight  type
Board side Straight hold-down type
Individual connector (SJ102932 )
Dimensions
Recommended board dimensions
Unit: mm
Drawing when mated (for reference)
A2
MB-0153-1
9/ 22
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information
FI-R ** S - VF – R1300
Series
No. of contacts:
21, 31, 41, 51 pos.
Board side
Straight  type
Board side Straight hold-down type
Emboss (SJ102935 )
Dimensions
Unit: mm
A2
Embossed tape
1300pcs. per reel
MB-0153-1
10/ 22
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information
FI-R E ** S - HF
Series
No. of contacts :
21, 31, 41, 51 pos.
Board side
Right angle type
Board side Right angle Shell type
Individual connector (SJ102934 )
Dimensions
Recommended board dimensions
Unit: mm
Drawing when mated (for reference)
E: Shell type
A3
MB-0153-1
11/ 22
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information
FI-R E ** S - HF – R1500
Series
No. of contacts:
21, 31, 41, 51
pos.
Board side
Right angle type
Board side Right angle Shell type
Emboss (SJ102937 )
Dimensions
Unit: mm
E: Shell type
A3
Embossed tape
1500pcs. per reel
MB-0153-1
12/ 22
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information Board side Straight shell type
Individual connector (SJ102933 )
Dimensions
Recommended board dimensions
Unit: mm
Drawing when mated (for reference)
FI-R E ** S - VF
Series
No. of contacts :
21, 31, 41, 51 pos.
Board side
Straight  type
E: Shell type
A4
MB-0153-1
13/ 22
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information
FI-R E ** S - VF – R1300
Series
No. of contacts :
21, 31, 41, 51 pos. Board side
Straight  type
Board side Shell type
Emboss (SJ102936 )
Dimensions
Unit: mm
E: Shell type
A4
Embossed tape
1300pcs. per reel
MB-0153-1
14/ 22
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information
FI-R ** H
Series
No. of contacts :
21, 31, 41, 51
pos.
Cable side crimp type
Cable side Crimp housing
Individual connector (SJ103062 )
Dimensions
Unit: mm
Drawing when mated (for reference)
B1
MB-0153-1
15/ 22
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information
FI-R E ** H L
Series
No. of contacts :
21, 31, 41, 51 pos.
Cable side crimp type
Dimensions
Unit: mm
Drawing when mated (for reference)
L: With Mechanical lock
E: Shell type
B2
Crimp housing mechanical lock and shell type
Individual connector (SJ103062 )
MB-0153-1
16/ 22
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information
FI-R C3 – 1A – 1E – 15000
Series
1A: Upper Contact Modification code
Upper contact for Crimp housing (SJ103060 )
Contact for Crimp housing
Magazine assembly
15000pcs./ reel
Unit: mm
B3
MB-0153-1
17/ 22
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information
FI-R C3 – 1A – 1E – 15000
Series
1B: Lower contact
Modification code
Lower contact for Crimp housing (SJ103061 )
Contact for
Crimp housing
Magazine assembly
15000pcs./ reel
Unit: mm
B4
MB-0153-1
18/ 22
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information
FI-R E ** C L
Series
No. of contacts :
21, 31, 41, 51 pos.
Cable side soldering type
Soldering
Mechanical lock and shell type (SJ104311 )
Dimensions
Unit: mm
Drawing when cable is connected (for reference)
L: With Mechanical lock
E: Shell type
C1
MB-0153-1
19/ 22
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information
FI-R E ** C L - SH2 - 3000
Series
No. of contacts :
21, 31, 41, 51 pos.
Cover shell
Cover shell for Soldering type (SJ104716 )
Dimensions
Unit: mm
E: Shell type
C2